contest name

U.S. President - REP

U.S. President - REP

U.S. President - REP

U.S. President - REP

U.S. President - REP

U.S. President - REP

U.S. President - REP

U.S. President - REP

U.S. President - REP

U.S. President - REP

U.S. President - REP

U.S. President - REP

U.S. President - REP

U.S. Senate - REP

U.S. Senate - REP

State Representative District 25 - REP

State Representative District 25 - REP
GARLAND COUNTY TREASURER

GARLAND COUNTY TREASURER

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 08 District 8
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 08 District 8
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 13 District 13
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 13 District 13
UNOPPOSED REPUBLICAN CANDIDATES

U.S. President - DEM

U.S. President - DEM

U.S. President - DEM

U.S. President - DEM

U.S. President - DEM

U.S. President - DEM

UNOPPOSED DEMOCRATIC CANDIDATES
State Supreme Court Chief Justice Position 1
State Supreme Court Chief Justice Position 1
State Supreme Court Associate Justice Position 5
State Supreme Court Associate Justice Position 5
UNOPPOSED JUDICIAL

choice name
Bobby Jindal

Rand Paul

Donald J. Trump
Ben Carson
Marco Rubio

Jeb Bush

Ted Cruz

Mike Huckabee
John R. Kasich
Lindsey Graham
Rick Santorum
Carly Fiorina

Gov. Chris Christie
Senator John Boozman
Curtis Coleman
Richard Alvin Midkiff
Les A. Warren
Tim Stockdale
Jeremy W. Brown
Jason Braziel
Brian L. Johnson
Ralph Edds

Larry Raney

FOR UNOPPOSED
Martin J. O'Malley
James Valentine
John Wolfe
Bernie Sanders

Roque Rocky" De La Fuente"

Hillary Clinton
FOR UNOPPOSED

State Supreme Court Justice Courtney Goodson

Judge Dan Kemp
Clark W. Mason

Judge Shawn A. Womack

FOR UNOPPOSED

party name total votes percent of votes

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

5

50
5538
968
4050
102
4081
203
673
14

18

34
11281
3809
1073
2480
9443
5084
778
534
690
883
10067
29

13

18
1779

4057
3724
8521
11849
6389
12865
13728

0.03
0.32
35.18
6.15
25.73
0.65
25.92
1.29
4.27
0.09
0.04
0.11
0.22
74.76
25.24
30.2
69.8
65

35
59.3
40.7
43.87
56.13
100
0.49
0.22
0.3
30.13
0.15
68.7
100
41.83
58.17
33.18
66.82
100



