contest name	choice name	party name	total votes	percent of votes
U.S. President - REP	Bobby Jindal	REP	5	0.03
U.S. President - REP	Rand Paul	REP	50	0.32
U.S. President - REP	Donald J. Trump	REP	5538	35.18
U.S. President - REP	Ben Carson	REP	968	6.15
U.S. President - REP	Marco Rubio	REP	4050	25.73
U.S. President - REP	Jeb Bush	REP	102	0.65
U.S. President - REP	Ted Cruz	REP	4081	25.92
U.S. President - REP	Mike Huckabee	REP	203	1.29
U.S. President - REP	John R. Kasich	REP	673	4.27
U.S. President - REP	Lindsey Graham	REP	14	0.09
U.S. President - REP	Rick Santorum	REP	7	0.04
U.S. President - REP	Carly Fiorina	REP	18	0.11
U.S. President - REP	Gov. Chris Christie	REP	34	0.22
U.S. Senate - REP	Senator John Boozman	REP	11281	74.76
U.S. Senate - REP	Curtis Coleman	REP	3809	25.24
State Representative District 25 - REP	Richard Alvin Midkiff	REP	1073	30.2
State Representative District 25 - REP	Les A. Warren	REP	2480	69.8
GARLAND COUNTY TREASURER	Tim Stockdale	REP	9443	65
GARLAND COUNTY TREASURER	Jeremy W. Brown	REP	5084	35
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 08 District 8	Jason Braziel	REP	778	59.3
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 08 District 8	Brian L. Johnson	REP	534	40.7
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 13 District 13	Ralph Edds	REP	690	43.87
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 13 District 13	Larry Raney	REP	883	56.13
UNOPPOSED REPUBLICAN CANDIDATES	FOR UNOPPOSED	REP	10067	100
U.S. President - DEM	Martin J. O'Malley	DEM	29	0.49
U.S. President - DEM	James Valentine	DEM	13	0.22
U.S. President - DEM	John Wolfe	DEM	18	0.3
U.S. President - DEM	Bernie Sanders	DEM	1779	30.13
U.S. President - DEM	Roque Rocky" De La Fuente"	DEM	9	0.15
U.S. President - DEM	Hillary Clinton	DEM	4057	68.7
UNOPPOSED DEMOCRATIC CANDIDATES	FOR UNOPPOSED	DEM	3724	100
State Supreme Court Chief Justice Position 1	State Supreme Court Justice Courtney Goodson		8521	41.83
State Supreme Court Chief Justice Position 1	Judge Dan Kemp		11849	58.17
State Supreme Court Associate Justice Position 5	Clark W. Mason		6389	33.18
State Supreme Court Associate Justice Position 5	Judge Shawn A. Womack		12865	66.82
UNOPPOSED JUDICIAL	FOR UNOPPOSED		13728	100